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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   
Project Name: Inspection, Maintenance, Repair, Replacement and New Installation of Heating, Ventilation 
Air Conditioning (HVAC) and Utility Control at Chicago O’Hare International Airport 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Lisa L. Jones  
     
Specification No. 1225174           Lead Department:    Aviation   

 
Conference Date:    June 22, 2022             Conference Location:  Via Conference Call  

 

Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email 

 

Andrew Enright 
 

 

Core Mechanical 

 

aenright@coremechanicalinc.com 

 

Louie Badame 
 

 

Anchor Mechanical  

 

lbadame@anchormechanical.com 

 
 

John Gonzales 
 

 

Anchor Mechanical 

 
jgonzales@anchormechancial.com 

 

Nancy Barham 
 

  

Autumn Construction Services  

 

nancy.barham@autumnconstruction.com 

 
 

Shyam Saladi 
 

 

Neelyx Labs 

 

shyam.saladi@neelyx.com 

 
 

Adam Natonski 
 

 

Atlas Crane Services, Inc.  

 

adam@atlascraneserviceinc.com 

 
 

Maureen Kolkka 
 

 

Autumn Construction Services 

 

maureen.kolkka@autumnconstruction.com 
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Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email 

 

Chrissy O’Donnell 
 

 

Core Mechanical 

 

chrissy@coremechanicalinc.com 

 
 

Lisa Jones 
 

 

DPS 

 

lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org 

 
 

Michael Badame 
 

 

CDA 

 

michael.badame@cityofchicago.org 

 
 

Abder Messar 
 

 

CDA 

 

abder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

 
 

Peter Butkovic 
 

 

CDA 

 

peter.butkovic@cityofchicago.org 

 

Katie Teleks  
 

 

Environmental Co.  

 

708-932-5083 

    

    

    

    

    


